AUTOMOBILKLUE

AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

Speed DAl TOR POZNAN

WIELHOPOLSK)
JAZDY SPORTOWE WTOREK - GR. D4
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - #1502 DEBICKI M. - . >0n.908
1 2:06.899 15:06:06.884
2 2:05.050 15:08:11.934
3 2:06.071 15:10:18.005
4 2:13.911 15:12:31.916
5 2:25.283 15:14:57.199
6 2:04.988 15:17:02.187
Po. 2 - # 500 KUBIAKSS. - . coaar
1 2:13.411 15:06:09.231
2 2:09.927 15:08:19.158
3 2:11.160 15:10:30.318
4 2:09.913 15:12:40.231
5 2:09.839 15:14:50.070
6 2:09.165 15:16:59.235
Po. 3 - # 505 ORZECHOWSKI A. - . £ 16145
1 2:24.190 15:07:44.320
2 2:23.486 15:10:07.806
3 2:21.141 15:12:28.947
4 2:22.487 15:14:51.434
5 2:21.133 15:17:12.567
Po. 4 - # 304 ROSEY M. - . Gy
1 2:22.850 15:07:23.917
2 2:22.714 15:09:46.631
3 2:23.619 15:12:10.250
4 2:30.900 15:14:41.150
Po. 5 - # 506 KURCZYNSKI A. - . 49538y
1 2:35.666 15:08:51.945
2 2:35.746 15:11:27.691
3 2:32.397 15:14:00.088
4 2:30.375 15:16:30.463
Fastest lap: 2:04.988
ARIDGESTONE
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